DATE
10/17/2024

10/24/2024

East
East
East

East
East
East

STANDINGS

W-L

Alley-Oopsies
Rage

Longshots

The Redeem Team
Encore

OC Unified

Load Management

2-0
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
1-2
0-3

—
m

6:30pm

7:25pm

8:20pm
BYE

6:30pm

7:25pm

8:20pm
BYE

BOLD and ITALICIZED teams will play doubleheaders

TEAMS
Alley-Oopsies 57
The Redeem Team 63
Load Management 24
OC Unified

OC Unified 61
Longshots 40
Encore 61

Alley-Oopsies

10/31/2024 | No Games- Halloween

11/7/2024

11/14/2024

11/21/2024

East
East
East
East

East
East
East
East

East
East
East

6:30pm
7:25pm
8:20pm
9:15pm

6:30pm
7:25pm
8:20pm
9:15pm

6:30pm

7:25pm

8:20pm
BYE

OC Unified 42

OC Unified 46

Rage 48

Load Management 51

Alley-Oopsies
Alley-Oopsies
Load Management

Encore

The Redeem Team
Alley-Oopsies
Longshots

Rage

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vs.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.

<2 _ City of

Thursday Adult Basketball League

Orange Division

Home team is listed first and will wear white

Encore 54
Longshots 71
Rage 71

The Redeem Team 67
Rage 48
Load Management 39

Encore 64
Alley-Oopsies 84

The Redeem team 57
Longshots 68

Longshots

The Redeem Team
OC Unified

Rage

Encore
Load Management
OC Unified

11/7 Game High Scorers:

Points

Alley-Oopsies- Ryan Figueroa

The Redeem Team- R.J. Burgess

Load Management- David Alvarez

Longshots- Jesse Jansen and

Taylor Wessling

Encore- Glen Rossendorf

GAME WINNERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW

DATE

TIME

TEAMS

11/28/2024 | No Games- Thanksgiving

12/5/2024

12/12/2024

12/19/2024

| East
East
East
East

East
East
East

East
East
East
East

6:30pm
7:25pm
8:20pm
9:15pm

6:30pm

7:25pm

8:20pm
BYE

6:30pm
7:25pm
8:20pm
9:15pm

Rage
Rage
Load Management

Encore

OC Unified
Longshots
Alley-Oopsies

Load Management

Load Management
Load Management
The Redeem Team

Alley-Oopsies

12/26/2024 | No Games- Citywide Holiday Closure

1/2/2025

1/9/2025

1/16/2025

| No Games- Citywide Holiday Closure

| Playoffs/Guaranteed Games

| Championship/Guaranteed Games

36
19
19
19

17

VS.
VS.
Vs.
VS.
Vs
Vs.
VS.

VSs.

Vs
VS.
VS.
Vs.

Vs.

Alley-Oopsies
OC Unified
The Redeem Team

Longshots

The Redeem Team
Rage

Encore

Rage
Encore
Longshots
OC Unified
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