	STANDINGS	W-L
1	Alley-Oopsies	2-0
2	Rage	2-1
	Longshots	2-1
	The Redeem Team	2-1
	Encore	2-1
6	OC Unified	1-2
7	Load Management	0-3



Fall 2024
Thursday Adult Basketball League
Orange Division

11/7 Game High Scorers:	Points
Alley-Oopsies- Ryan Figueroa	36
The Redeem Team- R.J. Burgess	19
Load Management- David Alvarez	19
Longshots- Jesse Jansen and	19
Taylor Wessling	
Encore- Glen Rossendorf	17

Home team is listed first and will wear white

	BOLD and ITALICIZED teams will play doubleheaders			GAME WINNERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW								
<u>DATE</u>		TIME	TEAMS				<u>DATE</u>		<u>TIME</u>	TEAMS		
10/17/2024	East	6:30pm	Alley-Oopsies 57	vs.	Encore 54		11/28/2024	No Ga	mes- Than			
10/17/2024	East	7:25pm	The Redeem Team 63	vs.	Longshots 71		11,20,2024	140 00	iiiics- iiiaii	KJEIVIIIE		
	East	8:20pm	Load Management 24	vs.	Rage 71		12/5/2024	East	6:30pm	Rage	VS.	Alle
		BYE	OC Unified				, _,	East	7:25pm	Rage	VS.	OC I
			1					East	8:20pm	Load Management	vs.	The
10/24/2024	East	6:30pm	OC Unified 61	vs.	The Redeem Team 67			East	9:15pm		VS.	Long
	East	7:25pm	Longshots 40	vs.	Rage 48				•	•	VS	Ü
	East	8:20pm	Encore 61	vs.	Load Management 39		12/12/2024	East	6:30pm	OC Unified	vs.	The R
		BYE	Alley-Oopsies					East	7:25pm	Longshots	vs.	Rage
								East	8:20pm	Alley-Oopsies	vs.	Enco
10/31/2024	No Ga	mes- Hall	oween						BYE	Load Management		
											vs	
11/7/2024	East	6:30pm	OC Unified 42	VS.	Encore 64		12/19/2024	East	6:30pm	Load Management	vs.	Rage
	East	7:25pm	OC Unified 46	VS.	Alley-Oopsies 84			East	7:25pm	Load Management	vs.	Encor
	East	8:20pm	Rage 48	VS.	The Redeem team 57			East	8:20pm	The Redeem Team	vs.	Longs
	East	9:15pm	Load Management 51	vs.	Longshots 68			East	9:15pm	Alley-Oopsies	VS.	OC U
	1		1					1				
11/14/2024	East	6:30pm	Alley-Oopsies	VS.	Longshots		12/26/2024	No Ga	mes- Cityv	vide Holiday Closure		
	East	7:25pm	Alley-Oopsies	VS.	The Redeem Team			1				
	East	•	Load Management	VS.	OC Unified		1/2/2025	No Ga	mes- Cityv	vide Holiday Closure		
	East	9:15pm	Encore	vs.	Rage			1				
	1		I				1/9/2025	Playof	fs/Guarant	eed Games		
11/21/2024	East	•	The Redeem Team	VS.	Encore			1 .				
	East	-	Alley-Oopsies	VS.	Load Management		1/16/2025	Champ	oionship/G	uaranteed Games		
	East	8:20pm	Longshots	VS.	OC Unified							Up
		BYE	Rage									